
 
Representations of the Holocaust – Fall 2006 – English 261 – reading/class schedule 

Tuesdays-Thursdays 1:30, Arts Café of the Kelly Writers House (3805 Locust) 
 
Thu Sep 7  introduction 
Mon Sep 11  screen Avnet, Uprising (on your own) 
Tues Sep 12  Wiesel, Night 
Thu Sep 14  Levi, Survival in Auschwitz 
Tue Sep 19  Levi, Survival in Auschwitz 
Wed Sep 20  screen Schindler’s List (room TBA or on your own) 
Thu Sep 21  Spielberg, Schindler’s List 
Tue Sep 26  Spielberg, Schindler’s List 
Thu Sep 28   Speilberg, Schindler’s List 
Tue Oct 3  Des Pres, The Survivor 
Thu Oct 5  Des Pres, The Survivor 
Sun Oct 8  screen Yale Testimonies 7:30 PM in Arts Café of KWH 
Tue Oct 10  Langer, Holocaust Testimonies; Yale Testimonies 
Thu Oct 12  Jon Avnet visits 
Tue Oct 17  Langer, Holocaust Testimonies; Yale Testimonies 
Thu Oct 19 Langer, Holocaust Testimonies; Yale Testimonies 
Tue Oct 24   no class, fall break 
Thu Oct 26    no class 
Sun Oct 29  screen Lanzmann’s Shoah (all day library room TBA) 
Tue Oct 31   Lanzmann, Shoah 
Thu Nov 2  Lanzmann, Shoah 
Tue Nov 7  Lanzmann, Shoah 
Thu Nov 9  Boll, “Across the Bridge” (photocopy) 
Tue Nov 14  Levi, The Periodic Table 
Thu Nov 16  Levi, The Periodic Table 
Tue Nov 21  Levi, The Periodic Table 
Thu Nov 23   no class, Thanksgiving 
Tue Nov 28  Cynthia Ozick, “The Shawl” 
Thu Nov 30  Paul Celan, selected poems (photocopy) 
Tue Dec 5 Levi, “The Gray Zone,” “Letters from Germans,” 

and“Conclusion” in The Drowned & the Saved 
Thu Dec 7  last class, final words 
Dec 13-20  final exam (TBA) 


